XLII VICTORIA SORIF,
QL C

-
SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hosted by
Melbourne Sporting Rifle Club.
Eagle Park Range, Gifkins Rd, Little River, Victoria

13t—17™ April 2017

Wednesday, April 12™, Practice 9am - 4pm

Thursday, April 13", NRA 3 x 40 Any Sight National Selection. Sighting 9am / Comp 10am
Friday, April 14™, Centrefire, Field Rifle. Sighting 8am / Comp 9am
Field Rifle Sub-Committee Meeting
Saturday, April 15", Rimfire, 3-Positional. Sighting 8am / Comp 9am
Sunday, April 16™, Rimfire, Field Rifle. Sighting 8am / Comp 9am
Monday, April 17%, Centrefire, 3-Positional. Sighting 8am / Comp 9am

Presentations will be held at the completion of each event.

All events will be shot under current SSAA/NRA rules.
SSAA membership cards and grading cards required before match

Nomination Fees:
Single event - $30 | Any two - $50 | Four Gun - $90 | Five Gun $100

Pensioners & Juniors Half Price.
Completed nomination forms should be sent to:-

Field Rifle VIC State Delegate
PO BOX 4241
Langwarrin VIC 3910

Please make payments in cash at registration/weigh-in on the day of comp.

Accommodation: There are limited camping sites available at Eagle Park Range. For S5 per
person per night.

Facilities at Range: Canteen available Friday/Saturday/Sunday/Monday only. Toilets. & Showers will
be open.



SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOMINATION FORM

MEMBERS DETAILS

Surname Given name
Address
Email
Club/Branch SSAA Member No Expiry Date
PENSIONER? JUNIOR?
YES NO YES NO
If Yes, please provide proof at Weigh-in. D.O.B:
TICK TO NOMINATE: SHARING RIFLE WITH: (If applic.)
Wednesday 12 April 2017
Practice
Thursday 13 April 2017
NRA 3 X 40 Any Sight

Friday 14 April 2017

SSAA Centrefire Field Rifle

Saturday 15 April 2017

SSAA Rimfire 3-Positional

Sunday 16 April 2017
SSAA Rimfire Field Rifle

Monday 17 April 2017

SSAA Centrefire 3-Positional

FEES:
(payable in cash only at weigh-in)

Single Event $30
Two Events $50
Four Events $90
Five Events $100

‘ TOTAL: $

POST YOUR COMPLETED FORM
TO:

Vic State Delegate
SSAA Field Rifle /3P
PO BOX 4241
Langwarrin VIC 3910

OR
SCAN AND EMAIL TO:

dejen@)jeheda.com
(-pdf or .[pg format only)

DO NOT SEND PAYMENT




